
 

 
 

Sd MEETINGS FOR 2020 

7:00PM to 8:30pm 

CALENDAR Finalized on 12/2/19 *UPDATE: All meetings will be via zoom* 

Monday, January 6 (San Leandro) 

Monday, February 3 (Concord) 

Monday, March 2 (San Leandro) 

Monday, April 6 (Concord) CANCELLED 

Monday, May 4  

Monday, June 1  

Monday, July 6  

Monday, August 3  

Monday, September 14  

Monday, October 5  

Monday, November 2  

Monday, December 7  


